Donna,

The following P/A well have been inspected and are ready to be released.

ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips
ConocoPhillips

Mark Whitaker

Philmex #16
Philmex #34
Leamex #38
Leamex #43
Phillips E St #33

30-025-27764
30-025-30446
30-025-29116
30-025-30096
30-025-25952



